Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.comAll safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of specific products sold by
Majestic is exclusively within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Majestic affect the results obtained in applying
these products. Inappropriate selection and/or use of safety products may cause serious injury.
Ordering Information
Item Size UPC
75-1315/S S 731791166421
75-1315/M M 731791166438
75-1315/L L 731791166445
75-1315/X1 X1 731791166452
75-1315/X2 X2 731791166551
75-1315/X3 X3 731791166469
75-1315/X4 X4 731791166476
75-1315/X5 X5 731791166483
75-1315/X6 X6 731791166490
75-1315/TL TL 731791166506
75-1315/T1 T1 731791166513
75-1315/T2 T2 731791166520
75-1315/T3 T3 731791166537
75-1315/T4 T4 731791166544
Technical Data
Material 100% Polyester with Polyurethane
Coating
Classification ANSI Class 3, Type R